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COMIP - Degree in International and Advertising 
Communication 

Isced Code 032 - I cycle (EQF level 6) 

Grading Scale % 
Cumulative 
% 

ECTS 
grade 

18 4,90  100,00 

E 19 2,40  95,10 

20 4,90  92,70 

21 3,30  87,80 

D 
22 4,90  84,50 

23 6,00  79,60 

24 9,00  73,60 

25 9,20  64,60 

C 26 10,70  55,40 

27 10,50  44,70 

28 13,20  34,20 

B 29 4,10  21,00 

30 12,20  16,90 

30cum 
laude 

4,70 4,70 A 
 

 

LICI - Degree in Italian Language and Culture 
Isced Code 022 - I cycle (EQF level 6) 

Grading 
Scale 

% 
Cumulative 
% 

ECTS 
grade 

18 10,80  100,00 

E 

19 4,80  89,20 

20 9,40  84,40 

21 4,60  75,00 

22 5,60  70,40 

23 6,00  64,80 

D 
24 10,20  58,80 

25 7,00  48,60 

26 7,40  41,60 

27 7,00  34,20 

C 28 8,30  27,20 

29 4,30  18,90 

30 10,30  14,60  B 

30 cum 
laude 

4,30 4,30 A 

COMPU – Master Degree in Advertising Communication 
Isced Code 048 - II cycle (EQF level 7) 

Grading Scale % 
Cumulative 
% 

ECTS 
grade 

18 3,20  100,00 

E 

19 0,60  96,80 

20 1,70  96,20 

21 0,90  94,50 

22 1,40  93,60 

23 4,00  92,20 

D 
24 3,20  88,20 

25 6,90  85,00 

26 6,40  78,10 

27 11,50  71,70 

C 28 12,10  60,20 

29 6,40  48,10 

30 27,50  41,70 B 

30 cum 
laude 

14,20  14,20 A 
 

RICS - Master Degree in International Relations and 
Development Cooperation  

Isced Code 031 - II cycle (EQF level 7) 

Grading 
Scale 

%  Cumulative 
%  

ECTS 
grade 

18 2,00  100,00 

E 

19 0,80  98,00 

20 2,00  97,20 

21 2,00  95,20 

22 2,00  93,20 

23 2,20  91,20 

D 
24 3,60  89,00 

25 6,60  85,40 

26 6,30  78,80 

27 10,10  72,50 

C 28 16,40  62,40 

29 7,80  46,00 

30 25,00  38,20  B 

30 cum 
laude 

13,20  13,20  A 
 

ITAS - Master Degree in Teaching of the Italian Language to 
Foreigners 

Isced Code 022 - II cycle (EQF level 7) 

Grading Scale % 
Cumulative 
% 

ECTS 
grade 

18 2,00  100,00 

E 

19 0,30  98,00 

20 2,40  97,70 

21 1,60  95,30 

22 1,30  93,70 

23 2,40  92,40 

24 6,10  90,00 

D 25 7,60  83,90 

26 5,70  76,30 

27 9,30  70,60 

C 28 10,90  61,30 

29 8,40  50,40 

30 22,70  42,00 B 

30 cum 
laude 

19,30  19,30 A 
 

PRIE - Master Degree in Promotion of Italy Abroad  
Isced Code 022 - II cycle (EQF level 7) 

Grading 
Scale 

% 
Cumulative 
% 

ECTS 
grade 

18 0,70  100,00 

E 

19 0,00  99,30 

20 1,00  99,30 

21 1,00  98,30 

22 3,30  97,30 

23 2,20  94,00 

24 3,80  91,80 

D 25 5,50  88,00 

26 7,20  82,50 

27 12,40  75,30 

C 28 16,00  62,90 

29 12,00  46,90 

30 23,20  34,90  B 

30 cum 
laude 

11,70  11,70  A 
 

 


